

For the Cedar Crest College Graduate

College graduation is an achievement worthy of a special celebration. Honor your graduate's commencement with beautiful roses! The roses are available in a variety of colors by the dozen, arranged in a bouquet tied with ribbons representing school colors, and a gift card with your personal message.

All proceeds from this sale benefit Crime Victims Council of the Lehigh Valley, a nonprofit, United Way agency dedicated to making the world a safer place for every graduate.

Roses will be available for pick-up at the PPL Center at the 69 News and Lehigh Valley Health Network Entrances (between sections 112 and 118) on Saturday, May 10th between 9:00 and 10:00am

Roses that are not picked up will be discarded.

ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED BY MONDAY, MAY 5TH, 2025

Orders placed by check, money order
or credit card can be mailed to:
Crime Victims Council
2132 S. 12th St, Ste 101
Allentown, PA 18103
Phone (610) 437-6610

Order online
(secure site) with
Credit Card at:
www.cvclv.org

OR

ORDER FORM (PLEASE PRINT!)
Bouquet of 1 dozen roses ~ \$40 each x (qty) = \$
Bouquet of 2 dozen roses ~ \$75 each x (qty) = \$
Full name of Cedar Crest Graduate:
Ordered by:
Phone:* () Email:
*Please include a phone number that you can be reached at the day of graduation
Payment Method (please check one): [] Check/MO payable to "Crime Victims Council"
[] Credit Card (You will be billed as "Crime Victims Council" in the <i>merchant</i> column of your statement.)
Card #: Exp. Date:
Name on Card: CVV #:
Billing Address:
Signature:
Gift Card Message (please print clearly):
Thank you for your order. Congratulations to your Cedar Crest College Graduate!